7th Annual Northwest Symposium

SESSION 1

SESSION 2

SESSION 3

SESSION 4

Abstract Awards

SESSION 5

SESSION 6

SESSION 7

SESSION 8

Seattle
ALL TIMES PST
8:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM
10:30 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:30 PM

3:15PM

3:40 PM
3:45 PM

MORNING SESSION: WAHBEH MODERATING

Welcome & Introduction

Risk Stratification and Prognostic Factors in IBD: Approach to
Selecting Initial Therapy

Panel

The Continuing Evolution of Treat to Target Approach in IBD
Panel

Break- Research Plenary Session - Poster Viewing

Advances in J-Pouch Management

Panel

Updates on Positioning IBD Therapies and Comparative Efficacy
Panel

Lunch

AFTERNOON SESSION: LEE MODERATING

Abstract 1: 10 mins presentation, 5 min Q/A

Abstract 2: 10 mins presentation, 5 min Q/A

Therapeutic Drug Monitoring in IBD Today

Panel

Understanding and Standardizing Endoscopic Assessment in IBD
Panel

Manipulating the Microbiome in IBD

Panel

Novel Pathways and Upcoming New IBD Therapies

Take Home Message Review

Closing: announce winners

Maria Abreu MD

MA, SL, AA, FloR
Ghassan Wahbeh MD
GW,MA, BF, BA

Feza Remzi MD
Feza R, AA, MA, BF
Scott Lee MD

SL, BF, BA, MA

Abstract 1

Abstract 2

Bincy Abraham MD

BA, AA, BF, FloR

Anita Afzali MD MPH

AA, BF, BA, FloR

Florian Rieder MD

FloR, BA, AA, GW

Brian Feagan MSc, MD, FRCP
Scott



