7th Annual North	west Symposium		
	Seattle	MORNING SESSION: WAHBEH MODERATING	
	ALL TIMES PST		
	8:00 AM	Welcome & Introduction	
SESSION 1	8:15 AM	Risk Stratification and Prognostic Factors in IBD: Approach to Selecting Initial Therapy	Maria Abreu MD
		Panel	MA, SL, AA, Flo R
SESSION 2	9:00 AM	The Continuing Evolution of Treat to Target Approach in IBD	Ghassan Wahbeh MD
		Panel	GW,MA, BF, BA
	9:45 AM	Break- Research Plenary Session - Poster Viewing	
SESSION 3	10:30 AM	Advances in J-Pouch Management	Feza Remzi MD
		Panel	Feza R, AA, MA, BF
SESSION 4	11:15 AM	Updates on Positioning IBD Therapies and Comparative Efficacy	Scott Lee MD
		Panel	SL, BF, BA, MA
	12:00 PM	Lunch	
		AFTERNOON SESSION: LEE MODERATING	
Abstract Awards	12:30 PM	Abstract 1: 10 mins presentation, 5 min Q/A	Abstract 1
		Abstract 2: 10 mins presentation, 5 min Q/A	Abstract 2
SESSION 5	1:00 PM	Therapeutic Drug Monitoring in IBD Today	Bincy Abraham MD
		Panel	BA, AA, BF, Flo R
SESSION 6	1:45 PM	Understanding and Standardizing Endoscopic Assessment in IBD	Anita Afzali MD MPH
		Panel	AA, BF, BA, Flo R
SESSION 7	2:30 PM	Manipulating the Microbiome in IBD	Florian Rieder MD
		Panel	Flo R, BA, AA, GW
SESSION 8	3:15 PM	Novel Pathways and Upcoming New IBD Therapies	Brian Feagan MSc, MD, FRCP
	3:40 PM	Take Home Message Review	Scott
	3:45 PM	Closing: announce winners	